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Aachen

Abda

Abony

Agfalva

Alland

Altdorf

Amberg
Amstetten
Amstetten-Kelet

As

Aschaffenburg
Aurach
Babolna

Bag

Bajcs

Balf

Bamberg
Band
Bautzen
Benesov
Bicske
Brandenburg
Braunschweig
Breclav

Bremen
Brno-Slapanice

Bruck an der Leitha

Bruxelles

Budaors
Budapest-Cinkota
Cegléd

Ceska Lipa

Cheb

Chomutov
Chrudim

Cihovice

Csém

Csorna
Dahme
Deggendorf

Dessau
Dickerldorf
Dobeln
Drasenhofen
Dubec

110352; Friedersdorf

251339m Fiizesabony
119667m Gardelegen
328558m Gdansk
357233m Genthin
712321m Gevgelija
680913m Gorzow
445838m Gotha
438046m God

672065m Goddéllo

888233m Gonyl
777187m Gopfritz
220781m Gottlesbrunn
118020m Grimma
199001m Gyal
317377m Gyor
764157m Gyongyos
255789m Haag
575222m Halle
488830m Hamburg
180082m Hannover
751839m Hatvan
872685m Haugsdorf
295101m Havlickuv Brod

1025593 Hegyeshalom

325837m Hodonin
305356m Holic

121022r?1 Hollabriinn

161435m Horn

136570m Humpolec
129669m Hustopece
538481m Jihlava
664478m Kapuvar
600997m Karlovy Vary
423387m Kassel
447885m Katowice2014
211803m Kecskemét

274394m Kiel
674174m Kisbér
587910m Koblenz

745791m Kolin
504840m Komarom
652998m Kdéphaza
319816m Korneuburg
506855m Koszalin

683577m Liege

52218m Lipcse-Taucha
835183m Lisov
708265m Louny
778258m Luckau
784445m Magdeburg
647925m Malacky
795764m Marcali
135423m Melk

126777m Melnik

231594m Mezokovesd
411962m Mikulov
308679m Miskolc
683179m Mlada Boleslav
147242m Mor

245405m Mosonmagyarévar

79373m Modling
467301m Nagyigmand
733432m Nagykanizsa
986803m Nagykoros
914532m Neudorfl
102821m Neumarkt
353248m Nickelsdorf
422782m Nitra

275621m Nyékladhaza
287580m Opole
285771m Ostende

353420m Ostrow

389232m Ottevény
433812m Pannonhalma
318857m Parndorf
410470m Passau
291648m Pestimre
623968m Plattling
893030m Plzen
271063m Pocking
159270m Polgar

1016370 Polna
m

221324m Poznan

100186rﬁ Praha (Citka)

464939m Pramerdorf
205955m Prosimerice
319695m Radeburg
337317m Radom
748976m Rajka

1/2

1140621 .
m Sarvar
701118m Scherding
473576m Schrems
571326m Schwabach
658426m Schweinfurt
807148m Schwerin
288155m Seregélyes
310043m Slany
409956m Sopron

528848m Steenbergen

40926m Stendal
323572m Stockerau
8294m Straubing
497571m Siimeg
216048m Szczecin
267606m Székesfehérvar
337599m Szekszard
210395m Szentgotthard
341814m Szered
143617m Szigetvar
341483m Szombathely
705771m Tabor
281559m Tata
209156m Tata-Kornye

13387m Teplice

355379m Tisnov
1349547
m Torgau

447544m Trebic

253983m Trnava
242814m Vagujhely
300195m Vamosszabadi
553646m Varpalota
148124m Vasvar
596901m Vecsés
572150m Velka Bites
563072m Velka Mezirici
35049m Veszprém

407031m Vilshofen
552433m Vyskov
520322m Vysoke Myto

550394m Walchshausen
357296m Weimar
618657m Weitersfelden
368230m Wels

272381m Wittenberge

308930m

551757m
433628m
736505m
799842m
900918m
205994m
546607m
321152m
1245943
m
812522m
348717m
618413m
297601m
728042m
207499m
253667m
365950m
229574m
326309m
330360m
480851m
194551m
198574m

581808m
352608m
684610m

383800m

241083m
233722m
243126m
226910m
326169m
141868m
367482m
379320m
245951m

570828m
309336m
402201m

546610m
759733m
456591m
507828m
845273m
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Eindhoven

Eisenach

Enese
Fischamend
Fonyodd
Forcheim

Frankfurt an der
Oder

Freistadt

1161197
Koszeg
m

837521m Koln

261298m Krakow Skawina
314226m Krems

291027m Krenglbach
740846m Kuty

652917m Letenye
473047m Liberec

332995m Regenshurg

105146r2 Rekawinkel

219319m Rican
389521m Réma
514957m Rostock
290413m Rottendorf

362827m Rybniky
516215m Sankt Polten

644324m Wittstock 816399m
360167m Wroclaw 431407m
492499m Ybbs 428180m
928009m Zalaegerszeg 332731m
896403m Zatec 585389m
810969m Zielona Gora 570863m
352609m Zilina 194601m
387850m
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